Special District

Clear Creek Community Services District (Shasta)
Mountain Gate Community Services District
Shasta Community Services District

Centerville Community Services District

Fall River Valley Community Services District

Igo-Ono Community Services District

County Employees

Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta
Shasta

19
13
23
10
10

Total Wages

$535,973
$332,594
$306,216
$249,181
$130,585

$16,440

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$366,237
$100,794

$74,233
$81,270
$36,207

$0



