Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clear Creek Community Services District (Shasta)	Shasta	19	\$535,973	\$366,237
Mountain Gate Community Services District	Shasta	13	\$332,594	\$100,794
Shasta Community Services District	Shasta	23	\$306,216	\$74,233
Centerville Community Services District	Shasta	10	\$249,181	\$81,270
Fall River Valley Community Services District	Shasta	10	\$130,585	\$36,207
Igo-Ono Community Services District	Shasta	6	\$16,440	\$0